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Jefferson City Informal Conferences 
SEPTEMBER 18, 2018 

(Revised date: 10/16/2018 ) 
9:00 A.M. 
NAME: BW JACK'S, LLC d/b/a BW JACK'S, 4341 BEACH DR., OSAGE BEACH, MO 65065 
LICENSE #:163985 (02-18-24L)    TYPE: RBD  
CHARGES: Sale To Minor  
DISPOSITION: WRITTEN WARNING   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE:  
CHARGES: Consumption by Minor  
DISPOSITION: WRITTEN WARNING   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 
CHARGES: Consumption by Minor  
DISPOSITION: WRITTEN WARNING   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 
  

 
9:20 A.M. 
NAME: VALLAIR, ANGELA M. d/b/a OB'S BILLIARDS, 982 HWY 66 (OLD), ST ROBERT, MO 655844739 
LICENSE #:111670 (05-18-38L)    TYPE: RBD  
CHARGES: Fail To Be A Closed Place  
DISPOSITION: 5 DAY SUSPENSION (SERVED)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 11/6/2018 -11/10/2018  
  

 
9:40 A.M. 
NAME: OSAGE CITY BAR AND GRILL LLC d/b/a OSAGE CITY BAR AND GRILL, 9208 RAILROAD 
STREET, OSAGE CITY, MO 65101 
LICENSE #:249265 (02-18-17L)    TYPE: RBDR  
CHARGES: Possession of (IL-NIB) not purchased from duly licensed wholesaler  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 FINE  (PAID 10/16/2018)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 11/1/2018 
CHARGES: Possession of (IL-NIB) not purchased from duly licensed wholesaler  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 FINE (PAID 10/16/2018)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 11/1/2018 
CHARGES: Possession of (IL-NIB) not purchased from duly licensed wholesaler  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 FINE (PAID 10/16/2018)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 11/1/2018 
CHARGES: Possession of (IL-NIB) not purchased from duly licensed wholesaler  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 FINE (PAID 10/16/2018)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 11/1/2018  
 
 
  

  

http://www.atc.dps.mo.gov/


10:00 A.M 
NAME: RED LOBSTER RESTAURANTS, LLC d/b/a RED LOBSTER, 3559 SHEPHERD OF THE HILL 
EXPY., BRANSON, MO 65616 
LICENSE #:225761 (05-18-35L)    TYPE: RBDR  
CHARGES: Sale To Minor  
DISPOSITION: $400.00 FINE (PAID 10/12/2018)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 11/1/2018  
 

 
 
10:20 A.M 
NAME: WILHELM INC. d/b/a KILLABREW'S, 103 W 5TH STREET, FULTON, MO 65251 
LICENSE #:109194 (02-18-22L)    TYPE: RBD  
CHARGES: Sale To Minor  
DISPOSITION: 3 DAY SUSPENSION (concurrent)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 11/7/2018 -11/9/2018  
 (SERVED) 
CHARGES: Consumption by Minor  
DISPOSITION: 3 DAY SUSPENSION (concurrent) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 11/7/2018 -11/9/2018 
 (SERVED) 
 

 
10:40 A.M 
NAME: WHITE OAK STATION LLC d/b/a WHITE OAK STATION #20, 4017 WEST HIGHWAY 76, 
BRANSON, MO 65616 
LICENSE #:242746 (05-18-36L)    TYPE: OPL  
CHARGES: Sale To Minor  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 FINE (PAID 9/25/2018)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 11/1/2018  
  
 


